VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 351
Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

ltem 351

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Regional Office Support and Administration (49700)

Regional and Areawide Assistance Administration (49701)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$2,001,985

$2,001,985

$1,149,647
$30,000

$822,338

$2,001,985

$2,001,985

$1,149,647
$30,000

$822,338

Authority; Title 2.2, Chapter 36; Title 63.1, Chapters 5 and 8, Code of Virginia; P.L. 93-112 and P.L. 97-35, Federal

Code.
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